
Company Name Company Website Category
Abatement Technologies www.abatement.ca Innovative Projects
ABTECH Surveing Equipment www.abtech.cc Machinery/Equipment/Robotics
AeroVision Canada Inc. www.aerovisioncanada.com Drones/Scanning
AON www.aon.ca Cutting-Edge Products for Construction
Arrow Construction Products www.arrowco.ca Cutting-Edge Products for Construction
BDC www.bdc.ca Innovation and Technology Funding
BIRD Construction www.bird.ca Prefabrication
Bird Stairs www.birdstairs.com Cutting-Edge Products for Construction
Brandt https://www.brandt.ca/Divisions/Positioning-Technology Machinery/Equipment/Robotics
Canada Green Building Council www.cagbc.org Green Construction
CANS Workforce Development www.cans.ns.ca Industry Program
CarbonCure Technologies Inc. www.carboncure.com Cutting-Edge Products for Construction
Carlisle Syntec Www.carlislesyntec.com Specialized Products
CFM Services www.cfmservice.ca/ Drones/Scanning
Cimco www.cimcorefrigeration.com Construction Management/Project Management Tools
CNIB Foundation Nova Scotia www.cnib.ca\novascotia Industry Program
Dexter Construction www.dexter.ca Cutting-Edge Products for Construction
DI5/DIRTT www.dirtt.net Prefabrication
Duron Atlantic ft. Hydrotech www.hydrotechmembrane.ca Green Construction
EcoPilot www.ecopilotcanada.com Specialized Products
Efficiency Nova Scotia https://www.efficiencyns.ca/business/ Smart Construction
GBS Technologies http://gbstech.com Connected Job Sites/Cloud Technology/Mobile Applications
General Liquids Canada www.general-liquids.ca Longer Life Materials
Harbr Inc www.harbr.com Connected Job Sites/Cloud Technology/Mobile Applications
Heritage Gas http://www.heritagegas.com Safety/Security
HomeEXCEPT https://www.homeexcept.com/
Ipex Inc http://www.ipexna.com/ Longer Life Materials
Irving Equipment Limited http://irvingequipment.com Cutting-Edge Products for Construction
Lake City www.lakecityworks.ca Innovative Projects 
Makita Canada Inc. www.makita.ca Tools
MNP LLP https://www.mnp.ca/en/offices/halifax-dartmouth Innovation and Technology Funding
MRE Group www.eep.ca Specialized Products
Nova Scotia Apprenticeship Agency www.nsapprenticeship.ca Innovative Projects 
NRC-IRAP www.nrc-cnrc.gc.ca/eng/irap/ Innovation and Technology Funding
NSCC - Alumni Relations and Trades & Tech www.nscc.ca/alumni Innovative Projects
PlanGrid www.plangrid.com Construction Management/Project Management Tools
Poly-Mor Canada Inc. www.poly-mor.ca Longer Life Materials
Pomerleau Inc. www.pomerleau.ca Construction Management/Project Management Tools
Procore Technologies https://www.procore.com/ Connected Job Sites/Cloud Technology/Mobile Applications
ProTech Building Safety Systems www.protechsystems.ca Smart Construction
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Public Services and Procurement Canada www.buyandsell.gc.ca Innovation and Technology Funding
rcs Construction www.rcsinc.ca Smart Construction
Safety Services www.safetyservicesns.ca Safety/Security
Sayle Safety Inc. www.safetycultureworks.com Connected Job Sites/Cloud Technology/Mobile Applications
Schreder inc www.schreder.com Specialized Products
Scotia Metal Products www.scotiametal.ca Longer Life Materials
SDMM https://www.sdmm.ca/innovating-change.html Drones/Scanning
SITECH QM www.sitechmidcanada.com Cutting-Edge Products for Construction
Skills Canada - Nova Scotia www.skillsns.ca Skilled trades and technologies
Smarter Spaces www.smarterspaces.ca Drones/Scanning
SolidCAD www.solidcad.ca Building Information Modeling (BIM)/Design Tools
Sonim Technologies www.sonimtech.com Connected Job Sites/Cloud Technology/Mobile Applications
Tarp Rite Inc www.tarprite.com Innovative Projects
Trinity Energy Group www.trinityenergygroup.ca Smart Construction
Trompe L'oeil Studios Inc www.annemariejohnson.ca Specialized Products
United Rentals https://www.unitedrentals.com/ Smart Construction
VistaCare Communications www.vistacaretech.com Safety/Security
WebWSIT Limited www.infusetraining.com Safety/Security
Wilsons Security www.wilsonssecurity.ca Safety/Security
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